
Belgian Club Relay - Individuels
Camp Elsenborn 10.9.2023

OLV Eifel

Jenny BUELENS
ASUB
Course : D:SD
Distance : 3400m
Time : 1:43:18 (30'23"/km)

5/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Laure JAMSIN 0:53:53
2. Magali RAUW 1:08:33
3. Hilde BREESCH 1:08:59

1. 106 00:12:10 289m 42'06"/km
2. 114 00:06:35 00:18:45 184m 35'47"/km
3. 98 00:04:18 00:23:03 152m 28'17"/km
4. 112 00:02:41 00:25:44 69m 38'53"/km
5. 113 00:01:56 00:27:40 81m 23'52"/km
6. 96 00:01:25 00:29:05 86m 16'28"/km
7. 94 00:03:39 00:32:44 158m 23'06"/km
8. 95 00:04:00 00:36:44 75m 53'20"/km
9. 111 00:05:15 00:41:59 236m 22'15"/km

10. 93 00:03:56 00:45:55 192m 20'29"/km
11. 80 00:13:28 00:59:23 570m 23'38"/km
12. 79 00:07:38 01:07:01 273m 27'58"/km
13. 78 00:04:51 01:11:52 214m 22'40"/km
14. 105 00:03:18 01:15:10 111m 29'44"/km
15. 104 00:11:22 01:26:32 154m 73'49"/km
16. 81 00:03:30 01:30:02 53m 66'02"/km
17. 123 00:08:54 01:38:56 222m 40'05"/km
18. 128 00:02:33 01:41:29 106m 24'03"/km
19. 999 00:01:49 01:43:18 131m 13'52"/km
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